
3 Crib Fiasco 

SAILING INSTRUCTIONS 
Saturday, September 25, 2001 

Amendment 1 

 
Start Times for Course A (Long) on Page 1 and Course B (Short) on Page2. 

Page  1 

Course A  Course A 

Yacht Name   Sail Number   
Start Time 

(HH:MM:SS)  Yacht Name   Sail Number   
Start Time 

(HH:MM:SS) 
Breaking Wind  N0640  11:00:00  Phantom  USA 243  11:28:25 
Bloody Mary  52512  11:01:54  Y-Not  USA 386  11:28:25 
Lone Wolf  USA None  11:01:54  Funky Monkey  USA 89  11:29:03 
Radio Flyer  4854  11:03:09  Handsome Pete USA 33  11:29:03 
Brutus  60318  11:06:57  Julia  USA 85  11:29:03 
Touring Machine  27  11:08:13  Ohana  USA 61063  11:29:03 
Valkyrie  None  11:08:50  RUSH  USA 6204  11:29:03 
Rat Race  493  11:10:06  BRAWNDO  USA 219  11:30:19 
Intention  5651  11:10:44  Free Radical  USA 52051  11:30:19 
Abide  42819  11:12:38  NV  USA 46735  11:30:19 
Ecstasea  16267  11:12:38  Soulshine  USA 60130  11:30:19 
Hail Mary  H34  11:14:31  Maskwa  USA 11508  11:31:35 
Kahuna  USA 15171  11:16:25  Scarlet Begonias USA 60657  11:31:35 
Ranger  USA 52395  11:17:03  Paradigm Shift  USA 25578  11:31:35 
KUTTY’S ARK  6710  11:17:41  Archimedes III  USA 56810  11:32:12 
Mise en Place  USA 0076  11:17:41  Spanker  USA 51196  11:34:44 
Bliss  USA 61322  11:18:57  Le Rêve  USA 70029  11:35:22 
Liquid Lounge  USA 52817  11:18:57  Mazal Tov  USA 50659  11:36:38 
Amateur II  USA 15630  11:19:35  Momentus  USA 24  11:39:09 
Zella  USA 84044  11:21:28  Pura Vida  USA 112  11:39:09 
Syzygy  USA 61361  11:22:44  Warlock  USA 28  11:39:09 
Fire Drill  USA 15014  11:25:16  Eagle  USA 38006  11:40:25 
Whisper  USA 42934  11:25:53  Entourage II  USA 35053  11:41:41 
Radiance  USA 51541  11:26:31  Challenger  USA 50996  11:47:22 
Tejas  USA 114  11:27:09  Inferno  USA 40048  11:48:38 
Unknown Lady2  USA 40655  11:27:09  Suspect  13667  11:49:15 
Esprit d'Ecosse  USA 50638  11:28:25  Caliente   USA 03   11:54:56 
Gangbusters   USA 480   11:28:25       

 



3 Crib Fiasco 

SAILING INSTRUCTIONS 
Saturday, September 25, 2001 

Amendment 1 

 
Start Times for Course A (Long) on Page 1 and Course B (Short) on Page2. 

Page  2 

Course B  Course B 

Yacht Name   Sail Number   
Start Time 

(HH:MM:SS)  Yacht Name   Sail Number   
Start Time 

(HH:MM:SS) 
Breaking Wind  N0640  11:00:00  Phantom  USA 243  11:18:45 
Bloody Mary  52512  11:01:15  Y-Not  USA 386  11:18:45 
Lone Wolf  USA None  11:01:15  Funky Monkey  USA 89  11:19:10 
Radio Flyer  4854  11:02:05  Handsome Pete  USA 33  11:19:10 
Brutus  60318  11:04:35  Julia  USA 85  11:19:10 
Touring Machine  27  11:05:25  Ohana  USA 61063  11:19:10 
Valkyrie  None  11:05:50  RUSH  USA 6204  11:19:10 
Rat Race  493  11:06:40  BRAWNDO  USA 219  11:20:00 
Intention  5651  11:07:40  Free Radical  USA 52051  11:20:00 
Abide  42819  11:08:20  NV  USA 46735  11:20:00 
Ecstasea  16267  11:08:20  Soulshine  USA 60130  11:20:00 
Hail Mary  H34  11:09:35  Maskwa  USA 11508  11:20:50 
Kahuna  USA 15171  11:10:50  Scarlet Begonias  USA 60657  11:20:50 
Ranger  USA 52395  11:11:15  Paradigm Shift  USA 25578  11:20:50 
KUTTY’S ARK  6710  11:11:40  Archimedes III  USA 56810  11:21:14 
Mise en Place  USA 0076  11:11:40  Spanker  USA 51196  11:22:54 
Bliss  USA 61322  11:12:30  Le Rêve  USA 70029  11:23:19 
Liquid Lounge  USA 52817  11:12:30  Mazal Tov  USA 50659  11:24:09 
Amateur II  USA 15630  11:12:55  Momentus  USA 24  11:25:49 
Zella  USA 84044  11:14:10  Pura Vida  USA 112  11:25:49 
Syzygy  USA 61361  11:15:00  Warlock  USA 28  11:25:49 
Fire Drill  USA 15014  11:16:40  Eagle  USA 38006  11:26:39 
Whisper  USA 42934  11:17:05  Entourage II  USA 35053  11:27:29 
Radiance  USA 51541  11:17:30  Challenger  USA 50996  11:31:14 
Tejas  USA 114  11:17:55  Inferno  USA 40048  11:32:04 
Unknown Lady2  USA 40655  11:17:55  Suspect  13667  11:32:29 
Esprit d'Ecosse  USA 50638  11:18:45  Caliente   USA 03   11:36:14 
Gangbusters   USA 480   11:18:45       

 


